

C.A.No. 5560 OF 2000  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
ITEM No.117 Court No. 9 SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.5560/2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Bharat Coking Coal Ltd. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Amiya Corpn. Respondent (s)  
(With Office Report)

Date : 19/03/2002 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2  
List the matter one week after Holi vacations, as prayed  
for.

.SP1  
Jatinder (Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master