

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO.5560 OF 2000

BHARAT COKING COAL LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMIYA CORPN.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification of court's order dated 02.09.2003 and office report)

Date: 21/11/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Sinha is

List the matter before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B.

not a member.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER